
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 12/02/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:39:24 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 11/24/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 11/30/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0231,OOT2200000003,2 CPO,0231,OOT2200000001,1 OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY Networking Infrastructure Equipment
(OT22038)

INCARE TECHNOLOGIES LLC 10/26/2021 11/24/2021 322,340.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2200000017,1 CMA,0313,DEP2200000013,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Maintenance and Repair for YSI Water
Quality Meters

FONDRIEST ENVIRONMENTAL INC 11/18/2021 11/29/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000049,2 CMA,0803,DOT2200000043,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HANDHELD TWO-WAY RADIOS &
BATTERIES

OQUINN COMMUNICATIONS INC 10/19/2021 11/24/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000072,3 CPO,0803,DOT2200000020,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Galvanized Structural Steel WV STEEL CORP 11/16/2021 11/30/2021 31,242.27

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000074,2 CMA,0803,DOT2200000047,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HYUNDAI EQUIPMENT OEM OR
EQUAL PARTS

WEST VIRGINIA TRACTOR
COMPANY

11/17/2021 11/29/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000077,1 CPO,0803,DOT2200000019,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Six (6) 30'-0" L W 12 X 120 A992 Grade
Steel Beams

WV STEEL CORP 11/16/2021 11/29/2021 20,403.36

CRFQ,0804,RMA2200000003,3 CPO,0804,RMA2200000003,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY Replacement of Roof on Pole Building-
RMA22005

VERTEX ROOFING CONTRACTORS
INC

09/28/2021 11/30/2021 16,121.60

CRFQ,1400,AGR2200000013,1 CPO,1400,AGR2200000007,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE OFFLINE FOLDER/TABBER IN-LINE
COMBINATION

RICOH USA INC 11/16/2021 11/30/2021 217,264.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2200000014,1 CPO,1400,AGR2200000006,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE EMERGENCY PLAN DEVELOPMENT
CONTRACTOR

SES INC 11/17/2021 11/30/2021 52,800.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

